
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hcp Net
Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 36

Hcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st FLIGHT Amount

Macdonald, Don +5 3 +5 5 5 4 7 +5 +5 44 6 5 3 +5 3 4 5 +3 +4 38 82 7 75
Fisher, Drew +4 3 +4 +4 3 6 6 +5 +3 38 +4 4 5 +4 3 6 6 +6 +4 42 80 9 71

Team Total 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 2  31 9 9 8 7 6 10 11 7 6  73
Rudi, Erik 5 3 +3 9 3 4 6 +5 4 42 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 +4 +5 40 82 4 78
Reid, Chris 4 3 +4 5 3 4 7 +6 +6 42 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 +5 +4 37 79 5 74

Team Total 4 3 2 5 3 4 6 4 4  35 10 10 7 7 7 9 9 7 7  73
Strickland, Trip 5 3 +5 6 3 4 5 +5 5 41 5 3 2 5 3 5 4 +5 +4 36 77 4 73
Groover, Jordan +5 3 +5 +5 5 4 6 +5 +6 44 +6 5 6 +3 3 6 4 +4 +6 43 87 9 78

Team Total 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5  36 10 8 8 7 6 11 8 7 8  73
Chandler, Mitch 5 3 +7 4 4 3 5 +4 4 39 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 +7 43 82 3 79
Ray, John +5 3 +4 6 3 6 8 +5 +4 44 5 6 3 +4 3 4 6 +5 +4 40 84 7 77

Team Total 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3  31 9 12 7 8 7 8 10 9 9  79
Van Slaten, George 4 4 +5 4 4 4 6 +6 +6 43 6 4 4 +5 3 4 6 +5 +5 42 85 6 79
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur +6 +3 +6 +6 3 +5 +5 +6 +5 45 +6 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 5 +4 +7 45 90 16 74

Team Total 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4  34 11 8 7 8 6 8 11 7 10  76
Carr, Kevin +5 4 +5 6 3 6 6 +7 +5 47 6 4 3 +6 3 5 4 +5 +5 41 88 7 81
Feldman, Justin +7 4 +6 6 4 4 5 +5 +6 47 +7 5 4 +4 3 4 5 +5 +6 43 90 8 82

Team Total 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 4  38 12 9 7 8 6 9 9 8 9  77
Underwood, Todd 5 5 +6 6 3 4 6 +5 6 46 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 +6 +5 42 88 4 84
Mischnick, Kevin 5 3 +5 7 4 5 5 +5 +5 44 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 +4 +4 39 83 5 78

Team Total 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4  38 12 9 8 9 8 8 8 8 7  77
Helper, Jacob 5 4 +5 5 3 4 5 +4 +5 40 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 +6 +6 46 86 5 81
Dahlhauser, Samuel +4 7 +5 5 3 6 5 +7 +4 46 6 4 3 +5 5 5 4 +4 +5 41 87 7 80

Team Total 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 3  34 12 9 7 8 10 11 8 8 9  82
Allan, Miles +7 5 +7 +7 3 5 4 +4 +4 46 +7 4 4 +6 4 5 6 +5 +7 48 94 9 85
Biechlin, Hunter +7 6 +9 +5 6 5 6 +7 +4 55 +7 5 3 +4 4 4 6 +6 +4 43 98 9 89

Team Total 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 3 3  39 12 9 7 8 8 9 12 9 9  83
Stewart, Hayden +4 4 +7 5 4 4 6 +5 +5 44 +5 5 3 +3 5 5 5 +4 +5 40 84 8 76
Gentry, Greg +9 9 +7 +9 9 9 7 +9 +9 77 +9 +5 4 +5 7 6 8 +6 +6 56 133 10 123

Team Total 3 4 6 5 4 4 6 4 4  40 12 9 7 6 12 11 13 8 9  87
Whites, Travis 8 4 +7 5 3 4 5 +7 4 47 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 +5 44 91 3 88
Riley, Steve +7 5 +7 +4 8 +7 +8 +7 +5 58 +5 +4 4 +6 +4 6 8 +5 +7 49 107 13 94

Team Total 6 4 6 3 3 4 5 6 4  41 9 8 9 10 7 11 13 9 10  86

2nd FLIGHT
Dodson, Phillip +5 +4 +5 +4 4 +6 +5 +5 +5 43 +5 +4 +4 +4 +3 5 5 +5 +7 42 85 15 70
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Thompson, Blake +5 +3 +5 +4 3 +4 +5 +5 +6 40 +6 +3 +4 +4 +3 4 4 +4 +4 36 76 15 61
Team Total 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4  31 9 5 6 6 4 9 9 7 9  64

Burton, Mark +4 3 +5 +5 7 +6 +5 +6 +4 45 +4 +4 4 +6 +4 6 5 +4 +4 41 86 13 73
Sarria, Al +4 5 +5 +6 4 +4 +7 +4 +4 43 +7 +3 2 +4 +3 4 5 +5 +5 38 81 13 68

Team Total 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3  31 9 5 6 8 5 10 10 7 7  67
Bala, Bill +5 5 +4 +6 4 +5 5 +5 +5 44 +5 +4 3 +4 +5 4 6 +5 +4 40 84 12 72
Duncan, Jason +6 7 +6 +5 3 +7 +5 +4 +7 50 +6 +5 +4 +4 +3 4 5 +5 +4 40 90 14 76

Team Total 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4  34 9 7 6 6 6 8 11 8 6  67
Blasco, Sam +6 5 +4 +5 3 +5 +5 +6 +5 44 +5 +4 3 +4 +3 6 6 +4 +5 40 84 13 71
Curry, Marlan +5 +4 +5 +5 3 +5 +7 +5 +5 44 +6 +7 +4 +3 +4 5 4 +7 +5 45 89 15 74

Team Total 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4  33 9 9 6 5 5 11 10 9 8  72
Relic, John +6 4 +6 +4 4 +5 +7 +4 +7 47 +5 +6 4 +4 +4 4 6 +4 +6 43 90 13 77
Minevitz, Ned +4 +3 +4 +5 +3 +5 +7 +5 +7 43 +7 +4 +4 +5 +3 +4 +7 +4 +8 46 89 18 71

Team Total 3 2 3 3 2 4 6 3 6  32 10 8 7 7 5 7 12 6 12  74
McCarty, Justin +6 3 +5 +5 5 +8 6 +7 +5 50 +8 +4 5 +4 5 5 4 +7 +5 47 97 11 86
McCarty, Paul +5 +4 +6 +6 +3 +5 +5 +4 +4 42 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +5 +3 +8 44 86 18 68

Team Total 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3  31 11 7 8 7 8 9 8 8 11  77
Ryther, Mike +5 4 +5 +5 4 +4 +6 +7 +5 45 +7 +4 4 +5 +4 4 6 +5 +5 44 89 13 76
Thomas, Bill +5 7 +4 +6 4 +4 +5 +7 +4 46 +9 +5 +3 +5 +4 3 6 +5 +5 45 91 14 77

Team Total 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 3  35 14 7 6 8 6 7 12 8 8  76
Nunez, Eddie +6 3 +5 +5 3 6 6 +4 +4 42 +5 +6 3 +4 2 5 8 +4 +6 43 85 10 75
Quick, Gary +6 +5 +6 +5 +4 +6 +7 +7 +4 50 +9 +4 +5 +6 +3 +4 4 +5 +6 46 96 17 79

Team Total 5 3 4 4 3 5 6 3 3  36 12 8 7 8 4 8 12 7 10  76
Ahmed, Jubayer +3 3 +5 +5 3 +4 +7 +5 +5 40 +5 +5 4 +5 +4 4 5 +5 +5 42 82 13 69
Preece, Scott +6 4 +8 +5 3 +5 +7 +5 +5 48 +7 +4 +5 +6 +5 4 4 +6 +9 50 98 14 84

Team Total 2 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 4  33 10 7 8 9 7 8 9 9 12  79
Seaton, Matt +5 4 +5 +5 3 4 5 +7 +7 45 +5 +7 4 +5 3 7 6 +5 +4 46 91 10 81
Clark, Sam +6 4 +4 +8 5 +4 +5 +6 +6 48 +8 +6 +3 +4 +4 5 5 +4 +5 44 92 14 78

Team Total 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 5  35 11 11 6 7 6 12 11 7 7  78
Hull, Ian +5 +4 +6 +6 3 +4 +3 +7 +9 47 +6 +4 +5 +4 +3 6 6 +5 +5 44 91 15 76
Podres, Scott +5 +3 +6 +6 4 +5 +7 +7 +6 49 +7 +5 +4 +5 +6 +5 6 +5 +6 49 98 16 82

Team Total 4 2 5 5 3 3 2 6 5  35 11 7 7 7 7 10 12 8 9  78
Shofner, Walt +6 +4 +7 +6 4 +3 +5 +5 +6 46 +6 +4 +5 +5 +5 6 6 +4 +7 48 94 15 79
Berg, Zachary +6 +4 +5 +7 2 +5 +6 +6 +7 48 +7 +8 +5 +4 +4 4 5 +8 +6 51 99 15 84

Team Total 5 3 4 5 2 2 4 4 5  34 11 10 8 7 7 10 11 10 11  85

3rd FLIGHT
Monks, Carson +6 +4 +5 +6 3 +7 +7 +5 +5 48 +5 +4 +4 +4 +3 5 5 +5 +7 42 85 15 70
Gimenez, Joe +6 +4 ++4 +5 +6 +4 +6 ++6 +3 44 +6 +3 +4 +4 +3 4 4 +4 +4 36 76 15 61

Team Total 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 2  31 9 5 6 6 4 9 9 7 9  64
Lawrence, James +5 +6 +6 +6 +3 +5 +5 ++5 +4 45 +5 +4 +3 +3 +5 +3 +5 +6 ++5 39 84 20 64
Givens, Carl ++5 +5 ++7 ++6 +3 +7 +8 ++6 ++9 56 ++7 +5 +4 ++6 +4 +5 +5 ++6 ++6 48 104 27 77

Team Total 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 3  32 9 7 5 6 7 6 8 9 7  64 96
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Russo, Paul +4 +6 ++6 +5 +6 +5 +6 ++8 ++5 51 +9 +5 +3 ++7 +3 +6 +6 ++6 ++5 50 101 24 77
Brody, Mark ++4 +4 ++6 ++7 +3 ++5 ++7 ++6 ++8 50 ++6 ++4 +4 ++4 ++4 +6 +7 ++6 ++6 47 97 31 66

Team Total 2 3 4 4 2 3 5 4 3  30 12 6 5 7 4 10 11 8 7  70
Buckley, Mike +4 +7 +5 +4 3 +8 +6 +7 +5 49 +5 +4 +5 +6 +3 8 6 +5 +5 47 96 15 81
Lee, Carol +7 +5 ++7 +8 +4 +7 +5 ++4 ++4 51 +4 +6 +3 ++5 +3 +6 +6 ++5 ++4 42 93 24 69

Team Total 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 2 2  31 7 8 6 8 4 13 11 7 6  70
Morales, Juan +3 3 +5 +5 3 +5 4 +5 +4 37 +7 +6 3 +4 3 5 5 +5 +7 45 82 11 71
Vayo, John +6 +4 ++5 +6 +2 +5 +6 ++8 ++5 47 +6 +6 +5 +5 +4 +5 +7 ++6 ++5 49 96 23 73

Team Total 2 3 3 4 1 4 4 4 3  28 11 10 7 7 6 9 11 8 9  78
Hannawell, Ray +4 +4 +3 +8 3 +5 +6 +5 +6 44 +6 +7 +4 +6 +4 +4 5 +5 +5 46 90 16 74
Drebings, Ben +4 +6 +3 +6 +3 +4 +8 ++5 +9 48 +8 +6 +4 +6 +5 +6 +5 +4 +4 48 96 19 77

Team Total 3 3 2 5 2 3 5 3 5  31 12 11 6 10 7 8 9 7 7  77
Colton, Paul +6 +3 +5 +6 4 +5 +5 +7 +5 46 +5 +3 +4 +6 +5 +3 5 +3 +4 38 84 16 68
Gray, Michael +7 +6 +6 +5 +5 +6 +7 ++6 +8 56 +7 +6 +6 +6 +5 +8 +7 +4 +5 54 110 19 91

Team Total 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  35 10 7 8 10 8 9 11 5 7  75
Alderman, Tod +4 +5 +8 +7 +3 +4 +9 +6 +6 52 +5 +5 +4 +6 +4 +5 +5 +5 +6 45 97 18 79
Johnson, Doug +7 +6 ++7 +8 +6 +7 +5 ++7 ++6 59 +7 +6 +5 ++6 +3 +6 +6 ++7 ++5 51 110 24 86

Team Total 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 4  36 10 9 7 9 5 9 9 9 8  75
Rutherford, Bill +5 +3 +6 +7 +3 +6 +8 ++8 +8 54 +9 +5 +4 +5 +4 +6 +7 +5 +7 52 106 19 87
Cervantes, John +7 +6 ++4 +7 +5 +5 +5 ++7 +6 52 +6 +6 +4 +5 +4 +6 +6 +5 ++6 48 100 21 79

Team Total 4 2 2 6 2 4 4 5 5  34 13 9 6 8 6 10 11 8 10  81
Macfarlane, Phil +9 +4 ++7 +8 +3 +9 +8 ++7 +6 61 +9 +7 +5 +6 +6 +5 +6 +5 ++4 53 114 21 93
Macfarlane, Andy ++6 ++6 ++8 ++8 +5 ++9 ++6 ++5 ++7 60 ++7 ++4 ++4 ++7 ++6 +5 +7 ++5 ++7 52 112 33 79

Team Total 4 3 5 6 2 7 4 3 5  39 13 8 6 10 9 8 11 7 7  79
Barth, Douglas +6 +5 +7 +7 +3 +4 +4 +9 +7 52 +7 +5 +5 +5 +6 +4 +7 +6 +5 50 102 18 84
Martin, Bryan +4 +5 +6 +9 +6 +7 +9 ++7 +4 57 +8 +7 +4 +5 +5 +5 +9 +5 +5 53 110 19 91

Team Total 3 4 5 6 2 3 3 5 3  34 13 10 7 8 9 7 14 9 8  85

1st Trash Flight:
  2nd Trash Flight:

 3rd Trash Flight:

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Allan, Miles 7 5 7 7 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 7
 Biechlin, Hunter 7 6 9 5 6 5 6 7 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 4
 Carr, Kevin 5 4 5 6 3 6 6 7 5 6 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 5
 Chandler, Mitch 5 3 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 7
 Dahlhauser, Samuel 4 7 5 5 3 6 5 7 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 5
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 Feldman, Justin 7 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 7 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 6
 Fisher, Drew 4 3 4 4 3 6 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 6 4
 Groover, Jordan 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 5 6 3 3 6 4 4 6
 Helper, Jacob 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 6
 Macdonald, Don 5 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4
 McCarty, Justin 6 3 5 5 5 8 6 7 5 8 4 5 4 5 5 4 7 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 3 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
 Morales, Juan 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 7 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 7
 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 5 5 3 6 6 4 4 5 6 3 4 2 5 8 4 6
 Ray, John 5 3 4 6 3 6 8 5 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 6 5 4
 Reid, Chris 4 3 4 5 3 4 7 6 6 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 4
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 3 9 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5
 Stewart, Hayden 4 4 7 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 5
 Strickland, Trip 5 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 2 5 3 5 4 5 4
 Underwood, Todd 5 5 6 6 3 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 5
 Van Slaten, George 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 5
 Whites, Travis 8 4 7 5 3 4 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Ahmed, Jubayer 3 3 5 5 3 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5
 Bala, Bill 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 5 4
 Berg, Zachary 6 4 5 7 2 5 6 6 7 7 8 5 4 4 4 5 8 6
 Blasco, Sam 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 3 6 6 4 5
 Buckley, Mike 4 7 5 4 3 8 6 7 5 5 4 5 6 3 8 6 5 5
 Burton, Mark 4 3 5 5 7 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 4
 Clark, Sam 6 4 4 8 5 4 5 6 6 8 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 5
 Curry, Marlan 5 4 5 5 3 5 7 5 5 6 7 4 3 4 5 4 7 5
 Dodson, Phillip 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 7
 Duncan, Jason 6 7 6 5 3 7 5 4 7 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4
 Gentry, Greg 9 9 7 9 9 9 7 9 9 9 5 4 5 7 6 8 6 6
 Hull, Ian 5 4 6 6 3 4 3 7 9 6 4 5 4 3 6 6 5 5
 Podres, Scott 5 3 6 6 4 5 7 7 6 7 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 6
 Preece, Scott 6 4 8 5 3 5 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 9
 Relic, John 6 4 6 4 4 5 7 4 7 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 6
 Riley, Steve 7 5 7 4 8 7 8 7 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 8 5 7
 Ryther, Mike 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 7 5 7 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5
 Sarria, Al 4 5 5 6 4 4 7 4 4 7 3 2 4 3 4 5 5 5
 Seaton, Matt 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 7 7 5 7 4 5 3 7 6 5 4
 Shofner, Walt 6 4 7 6 4 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 6 4 7
 Thomas, Bill 5 7 4 6 4 4 5 7 4 9 5 3 5 4 3 6 5 5
 Thompson, Blake 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 6 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Alderman, Tod 4 5 8 7 3 4 9 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 6
 Barth, Douglas 6 5 7 7 3 4 4 9 7 7 5 5 5 6 4 7 6 5
 Brody, Mark 4 4 6 7 3 5 7 6 8 6 4 4 4 4 6 7 6 6
 Cervantes, John 7 6 4 7 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 6
 Colton, Paul 6 3 5 6 4 5 5 7 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 5 3 4

2nd Trash Flight

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$82.00

$13.50
$68.50

$68.50

$13.50

$13.50

$68.50

$13.50
$13.50

$13.50

3rd Trash Flight

$24.00

$24.00



 Drebings, Ben 4 6 3 6 3 4 8 5 9 8 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 4
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 6 3 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 7
 Gimenez, Joe 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 6 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 6 4 7
 Givens, Carl 5 5 7 6 3 7 8 6 9 7 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 6
 Gray, Michael 7 6 6 5 5 6 7 6 8 7 6 6 6 5 8 7 4 5
 Hannawell, Ray 4 4 3 8 3 5 6 5 6 6 7 4 6 4 4 5 5 5
 Johnson, Doug 7 6 7 8 6 7 5 7 6 7 6 5 6 3 6 6 7 5
 Lawrence, James 5 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 6 5
 Lee, Carol 7 5 7 8 4 7 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 6 6 5 4
 Macfarlane, Andy 6 6 8 8 5 9 6 5 7 7 4 4 7 6 5 7 5 7
 Macfarlane, Phil 9 4 7 8 3 9 8 7 6 9 7 5 6 6 5 6 5 4
 Martin, Bryan 4 5 6 9 6 7 9 7 4 8 7 4 5 5 5 9 5 5
 McCarty, Paul 5 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 8
 Minevitz, Ned 4 3 4 5 3 5 7 5 7 7 4 4 5 3 4 7 4 8
 Monks, Carson 6 4 5 6 3 7 7 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 5
 Quick, Gary 6 5 6 5 4 6 7 7 4 9 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 6
 Russo, Paul 4 6 6 5 6 5 6 8 5 9 5 3 7 3 6 6 6 5
 Rutherford, Bill 5 3 6 7 3 6 8 8 8 9 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 7
 Vayo, John 6 4 5 6 2 5 6 8 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 7 6 5
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